AUSTRALIA

GOLD CITY CUTTERS - CHARTERS TOWERS (30/07/2022)

Show Name:
Area:

Judge:

$5000 Novice
1 1
1 2
1 3
$7500 Non Pro

1 1
1 2

OAK N STARLIGHT
CATS STELLA
BATTLE OF THE CATS

RANCH N JESSIE
EP MILLIES CAT

Novice Non Pro

1 1 SMARTLITTLE KIT KAT
1 2 OAKN STARLIGHT

1 3 SDP MYSTERY DRIVE

1 3 REY LOVES WHISKEY
Open

1 1 PLAYBOY IN HEAVEN

1 2 BRANCHVALE DUAL PLAY
1 3 SMOOTH CINDER

1 3 MATER

Open Non Pro

1  MATER

2 HARD SPIN

3  SALUTE THE PLAYBOY
4 DESTICINDERS

4 RANCH N JESSIE

JHEL NI UL UL U

Rookies

1 1
1 2

LENA LITTLE PEPTO (IlU)
EP MILLIES CAT

Snafflebit

1 1
1 2
1 2

ISCOTTALITTLESOPHISTICAT
MT OWEENEE ROB ROY
KARMAN EAGLES TRIBUTE
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11220
80147
10857

6612
10377

81531
11220
86230
10834

4875

10890
86236
11311

11311
11151
11171
81371
6612

8135
10377

80645
10297
86254

GERALDINE HUTCHINSON
INGRID O'NEILL
GREGORY COOK

BRONWYN TERRY
TAMIKA MARIE FOGARTY

TAMARA HERROD
LISA HUTCHINSON
GERALDINE HUTCHINSON
LISA HUTCHINSON

KYRA-LEA MURRAY
INGRID O'NEILL
GERALDINE HUTCHINSON
DAVID WILLIAM DUNN

DAVID WILLIAM DUNN
TAMIKA MARIE FOGARTY
TAMARA HERROD

JAMEY MARGRET HICKS
BRONWYN TERRY

ROBERT HICKS
TAMIKA MARIE FOGARTY

ROBERT HICKS
ZOE O'NEILL
ZETA FROST

Tuesday,

No Entries: 7

3 $323.45

2 $194.07

1 $129.38
No Entries: 6

2 $354.12

1 $236.08
No Entries: 10

3 $408.50

2 $245.10
0.5 $81.70
0.5 $81.70
No Entries: 10

3 $408.50

2 $245.10
0.5 $81.70
0.5 $81.70
No Entries: 16

5 $451.30
4 $335.58
3 $208.29
1.5 $81.00
1.5 $81.00
No Entries: 5

2 $320.10

1 $213.40
No Entries: 9

3 $380.15
1.5 $190.07
1.5 $190.07
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